Website: www.kingtronics.com   Email: info@kingtronics.com   Tel: (852) 8106 7033   Fax: (852) 8106 7099
1
RKT-3540
WIREWOUND ELEMENT
FEATURES
‧ At room ambient: +25℃ nominal and 50% relative Humldity nominal, except as noted.
‧ Consult manufacturer for complete specification details
Electrical Characteristics RKT-3540

Hardware One lockwasher (H-37-2) and one mounting nut (H-38-2) is
shipped with each potentiometer
How to Order
          RKT-3540 --- S --- 1 --- 201 --- R
      Model
      Style
      Metal Shaft
    Resistance Code
    RoHS
BOLDFACE LISTINGS ARE IN STOCK AND
READILY AVAILABLE THROUGH DISTRIBUTION
FOR SERVO MOUNT VERSION AND OTHER
OPTIONS CONSULT FACTORY.
FOR OTHER OPTIONS CONSULT FACTORY.
ROHS IDENTIFIER:
L = COMPLIANT   BLANK = NON-COMPLIANT
Common Dimensions
RKT-3540S-1
OPTIONAL ANTIROTATION LUG
(-91) 1.42x0.50 ON 7.4 RADIUS.
LENGTH 1.27 FROM MOUNTING
SURFACE.
(SUGGESTED PANEL HOLE 1.6 DIA.)
TOLERANCE: EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
0.25 0.13 DECIMALS: XX± (0.010). XXX± (0.005)
FRACTIONS: ±1/64
MM  DIMENSIONS: (IN.)
Resistance table
RKT-3540S-1
Resistance (Ohms) Resistance Code Resolution (%)
200 201 0.042
500 501 0.031
1,000 102 0.027
2,000 202 0.021